¢ CENTRAL

Anilha

ANILHA DE OURO - TRINCA 13/10/2019

Cidade

10/15 min

Acpfaz

Pontos

e JOGO SUJO
2° PIRATA

3° ANDORINHA
4° BICHO PAPAO
5° GAUCHO

6° GARDE

7° FALCAO BRANCO
8° CRUEL

9° BOIZERO
10° SANTA FE
11° PSICOPATA
12° BICO DOCE
13° CROSS
14° VENENO
15° PANTERA NEGRA
16° CRUEL

17° DRONE
18° BRUXO
19° FUMACA
20° ESPOLETA
21° PANCADA
22° BAMBU
23° DOLAR
24° MEGA SENA
25° LOKAO
26° CAPITAO
27° PSICOPATA
28° SHARK
29° ZE DA VILA
30° FEITICEIRO

552268
011122
047450
583562
018348
528003
011463
009607
8436
419989
020376
038807
225908
146187
104220
219747
145527
581243
012275
014464
112346
012583
145550
549995
003622
505977
040670
001275
040436
19866

GILSON CECON
MARILIS
PADILHA CTBA

RIBAS FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

PADILHA
RAIMUNDO
MARCOS P FAZENDA

JURANDI
JOSE CARLOS
MARCELO
MARLON

MARCELO FAZENDA
CASSIANO
EZEQUIEL
ROBERTO
DAVID
MOACIR
ALDEMIR
IZAEL
ALISSON
DIEGO
LUCAS
ALDEMIR
JOAO FURTADO FAZENDA
LEANDRO FAZENDA
EVERALDO
ADEMIR RAMOS(MAQUITO)
MARLON
RAFAEL

ANDRE

106/170
80/155
112/153
127/151
100/138
76/136
112/131
94/129
88/123
91/120
78/120
100/119
87/114
82/110
59/109
61/106
81/105
77/105
68/102
99/99
91/99
67/97
97/92
83/92
70/90
65/82
62/82
71/76
58/63
58/51

0
32

28
26

24

22
21

19
18

16
15
14
13
12

=
o ©

N W O o o N o O

[ay

09/05/2024 01:06

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



